. FORM DPW'CIA 205

STATE OF HAWAI

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2011

CONTRACTOR: BCP Construction of Hawaii, Inc.

ADDRESS: 5 Sand Island Access Road Box 112

City, State ZIP: Honolulu, Hawaii 96819

PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Structural and Various Health & Safety Improvements Phase Il

CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $

1,662,000.00

Date: March 1, 2011

Contract No. 59471 v

DAGS Job No. 12-10-0636

|bUE MONTHLY:

CHANGE ORDERS
Total § -
Adjusted Contract Amount $

1,662,000.00

FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ 1 SUBMITTALREGISTER - [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

[ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING
177 DALY REFORTS [ #T PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

[ 7] CONTRAGT NUMBER [ ﬂ/PROJECT NAME & LOCATION

{ fm_L SIGNATURES

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 13.47% $ 223,923.00 #DIVIO! $ . $ 223,923.00
Retained REDUCED| ] $ 21,196.00 $ . $ 21,198.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 202,727.00 $ - $ 202,727.00
Payments to Date $ - $ - 5 -
Payments Now Due $ 202,727.00 $ - $ 202,727.00
Payment No. 1
Remarks:
1. Computed and Checked by;
2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all payroll
affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deguctive exclusions have been made to
oafue‘w 4 this reguest,
3. Recommended; Project inspdator or Engineer Data:
:s: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC.
0. b?ﬂb{?ﬁﬂ Name of Contractor
4. Recommended:; Area Engineer/Architect Cate: -
%}g X RO16 20 ) 2k
5. Approved:. . !z: R _-_Brapgﬁnlef_orlnis!ﬂct Engineer Date: By sidnature / Title: / Dale

' State Public Works Administrator

- LA I P B E , .
Thie Public Wefks Admiglstrator cediftes that change orders have been issued and lhe work performed.
A/ . AR
ﬁﬂﬁé“% P 4ka 21 20

Date;



DPW-CIA 7/06

' _BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: FEBRUARY 2011

CONTRACTOR: BCP Construction of Hawaii, Inc. Contract No.: 59471
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Structural and Various Health & Safety Improvements Ph: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0636
o]
& CONTRACT,
o LICENSE COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
d PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. BASIC CONTRACT AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL f[g__l RETAINED)
BCP Construction of Hawaii, [fGeneral Contractor ABC-17642 $1,026,571 $223,923] 21.81% 5% 311,196

SUEY

CONTRACT]

LICENSE COMPL. RETN AMOUNT;

SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. BASIC SUB-CONTRACT AMOUNT] TO DATE|(% CMPL _"_/gl RETAINED

1 |[Kalona Painting CFAWP BC-21019 $125,384 0.00% 10% 30
2 |HH Elestric, Inc. Electrical C-13528 512,045 0.00% 10% 0
3 {Economy Piumbing Plumbing ABC-318 572,682 0.00% 10% 30
4 {ALCAL Hawail HMRWP C-240849 $88,204 0.00% 10% 30
5 |Rons Construction Corp. Paving ABC-9651 $23,004 0.00% 10% $0
6 ISuncrete Hawall, Inc. Concrete C-15412 $112,800 0.00% 10% $0
7 [Titan Industries Demolition (-28868 $201,220]  $100,000| 49.70% 10% $10,000
#DIVIO! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% 30

#DIVIG! 10% 30

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#DIVIO! 10% $0

#DIV/0! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% 30

HOIVID! 10% 30

#ONA! 10% $0

#OIVIO! 10% $0

Total Retained from Subs $10,000

I D N
ANENNRIREN

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $21,196]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIL, INC. G b

Name of Contractor @/P

- -

_Z/?/")ﬁ// Initial - Project Inspestor or Engineer

By Signature : LEI]MOMI!"ERNESTBURG [ Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH & SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PH 2 (N
CONC PLAZA WATERPROOFING)

BILLING MONTH: February-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0636 CONTRACT NO,: 59471
CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC

VENDOR CODE: 23357000

Original Contract Payment Suffix; 1,2, 4

Suffix Fund Symbol © Amgunt Earned Retainage Amount Due
ol Bo7-443M $223923.00 _$21,196,00 $202,727.00
Totals: $223,923.00 $21,196.00 $202,727.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 3,5
uffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Am ue
Totals:
Grand Total: $223,923.00 $21,156.00 $202,727.00

Ko ﬁaaZ/Z 3/22/20I

Versflﬁ By DATE

{This Section for Adminlistrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 23357000

Cost Code 3A1

Hapn W19 I

voucher No.

Verified By 128 lm




